Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Fergie - (732541) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:46.10
4:47.99
4:48.56
4:51.51
4:53.46
4:54.67
4:55.85
4:56.25
4:59.02
5:01.95
5:05.57
5:12.49
5:21.84
5:27.13

5:38.88

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:56.25
4:48.56
4:46.10
4:47.99
5:01.95
4:53.46
4:54.67

4:51.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

528
518
515
499
489
483
477
475
462
449
433
405
371
353
317

WA Pts

475
515
528
518
449
489
483
499

Round

r m I I I T I I I I IT I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

09/05/15
01/03/15
29/11/15
16/03/14
15/11/14
11/04/14
16/11/13
04/12/16
02/11/13
211114
11/05/13
23/03/13
171112
21/1012
03/03/12

Date

04/12/16
29/11/15
09/05/15
01/03/15
21/11/14
15/11/14
11/04/14
16/03/14

Meet

The Ernehale Open Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships
Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet

Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships
Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Meet

Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships
Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015
The Ernehale Open Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Nottingham
Mansfield
Leicester
Mansfield

Sutton in Ashfield
Nottingham
Sutton in Ashfield
Hucknall
Mansfield
Mansfield
Retford
Mansfield

Venue

Sutton in Ashfield
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sutton in Ashfield
Mansfield
Leicester

Nottingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Sutton

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Club Swam Under

Sutton

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:55.85
4:59.02
5:05.57
5:12.49
5:21.84
5:27.13

5:38.88

Copyright 2024

477
462
433
405
371
353
317

I I I I T

16/11/13
02/11/13
11/05/13
23/03/13
171112
21/10/12
03/03/12

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet

Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships

Mansfield
Nottingham
Hucknall
Mansfield
Mansfield
Retford

Mansfield

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



