Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Fergie - (732541) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:46.10	528	Н	09/05/15	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham		3
4:47.99	518	Н	01/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
4:48.56	515	Н	29/11/15	Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015	Sutton-in-Ashfield		4
4:51.51	499	Н	16/03/14	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
4:53.46	489	Н	15/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
4:54.67	483	Н	11/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Nova Cent'n	2
4:55.85	477	Н	16/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
4:56.25	475	Н	04/12/16	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield	Sutton	4
4:59.02	462	Н	02/11/13	Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	4
5:01.95	449	Н	21/11/14	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield		4
5:05.57	433	Н	11/05/13	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013	Hucknall	Nova Cent'n	3
5:12.49	405	Н	23/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
5:21.84	371	Н	17/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
5:27.13	353	F	21/10/12	Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet	Retford	Nova Cent'n	3
5:38.88	317	Н	03/03/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:56.25	475	Н	04/12/16	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield	Sutton	4
4:48.56	515	Н	29/11/15	Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2015	Sutton-in-Ashfield		4
4:46.10	528	Н	09/05/15	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham		3
4:47.99	518	Н	01/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
5:01.95	449	Н	21/11/14	Sutton in Ashfield Club Championships	Sutton in Ashfield		4
4:53.46	489	Н	15/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
4:54.67	483	Н	11/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Nova Cent'n	2
4:51.51 Copyright 202	499 4	Н	16/03/14	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:55.85	477	Н	16/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
4:59.02	462	Н	02/11/13	Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	4
5:05.57	433	Н	11/05/13	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013	Hucknall	Nova Cent'n	3
5:12.49	405	Н	23/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
5:21.84	371	Н	17/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
5:27.13	353	F	21/10/12	Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet	Retford	Nova Cent'n	3
5:38.88	317	Н	03/03/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2